
Vehicle History Report
TM

US $39.99

2020 PORSCHE TAYCAN
TURBO/TURBO S
VIN: WP0AC2Y10LSA71103
SEDAN 4 DR
ELECTRIC
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important
tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

6 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2 Previous owners

Porsche Approved Certi�ed Pre-
Owned

8,961 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 6 mo. 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Montana

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 6,024 8,961

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/17/25 at 7:41:07 AM (CDT).
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Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 21 months or 41,039 miles
remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/09/2020
 

40   Valley Imports
Fargo, ND
701-277-1777
valleyimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

97 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Nitrogen �ll tires

04/02/2020
 

53   Valley Imports
Fargo, ND
701-277-1777
valleyimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

97 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/27/2020
 

58   Porsche of Beachwood
Beachwood, OH
216-763-4911
porschebeachwood.com

 4.8 / 5.0

145 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/29/2020
 

129   Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ann Arbor, MI
Title #MI0005283553

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/28/2021
 

6,024   Porsche of Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor, MI
855-223-0066
https://porscheannarbor.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

340 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/24/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ann Arbor, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/10/2021
 

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ann Arbor, MI

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

 173 Customer Favorites

 173 Customer Favorites

 3,010
Customer
Favorites

 1,883
Customer
Favorites
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Date Mileage Source Comments

12/10/2021
 

7,322   Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title #AA5815434

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/08/2022
 

7,479   Ken Garff Porsche
Lehi, UT
801-852-5400
ken-garff.porschedealer.com/new
/porsche/search.php

 4.9 / 5.0

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked

04/27/2022
 

Porsche Cars North America Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #22V278
- Recall #ANA5 INSPECTION AND REWORK OF

FRONT SEAT
- WIRING HARNESSES

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.

- Learn more about this recall

05/13/2022
 

Porsche Cars North America Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
- Program #WMP2 REWORKING CHARGING

ELECTRONICS
- (PORSCHE MOBILE CHARGER)

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.

- Learn more about this campaign

06/17/2022
 

8,950   Audi Lehi

 4.5 / 5.0

39 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/2022
 

8,961   Ken Garff Porsche
Lehi, UT
801-852-5400
ken-garff.porschedealer.com/new
/porsche/search.php

 4.9 / 5.0

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions inspection performed

06/30/2022
 

Porsche Approved Certi�ed Pre-
Owned Dealer
Lehi, UT

Offered for sale as a Porsche Approved Certi�ed
Pre-Owned vehicle
- White metallic exterior

Certi�cation includes:
- 2 Years / Unlimited Miles Warranty
- Comprehensive 111-Point Inspection

 19 Customer Favorites

Description: In the affected vehicles, there is a possibility that the driver and passenger seat wiring harness could
become damaged during longitudinal seat adjustment.

In the affected vehicles, there is a possibility that the driver and passenger seat wiring harness could become damaged
during longitudinal seat adjustment.

Remedy: Inspection and rework of front seat wiring harnesses

Description: If the domestic and industrial electrical outlets are not su�cient, higher temperatures can occur in the plug
socket when charging the vehicle using the Porsche Mobile Charger in conjunction with NEMA industrial plugs due to
the higher charging current. In this case, heat damage to the electrical socket cannot be ruled out. To prevent this from
happening, a warning sticker will be a�xed to the Porsche Mobile Chargers in the affected markets using the NEMA
standard and the charging current is initially limited to 50%. For further awareness, the customer will also be given a
supplement to the Driver's Manual.

 37 Customer Favorites

 19 Customer Favorites

Drummond, MT

Lehi, UT 
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- All work performed by Porsche trained technicians

07/22/2022
 

Porsche Cars North America Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
- Program #WNJ8 UPDATE TO SOFTWARE

NETWORK VR19.0.1

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.

- Learn more about this campaign

 

Porsche Cars North America Recall #WNE3 REPLACE FRONT SEAT BELT
BUCKLE

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.

- Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Certi�ed Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certi�ed Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certi�cation criteria established by the manufacturer.
Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically certify recent model year
vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and come with a manufacturer-backed
warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certi�cation process.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Description: Update to Software Network VR19.0.1

Description: Replace front seat belt buckle

02/16/2025

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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